


To you craftsmen who love ships . . . .

 here’s a world of satisfaction in creating accurate replicas of old and new 
ships_– clippers, yachts, frigates, tugs and freighters. You who are about 
to undertake your first model, as well as you who have been building for 

years, will find something herein that will interest you. 
 
Our sincere wish is that through this catalog we may be of real help to 
you in creating your models– and that this will be the beginning of a 

friendship that will long endure. 

About A. J. Fisher
A. J. Fisher was founded in 1925 by Archibald J. Fisher. Archibald was a seaman who plied 
the Oceans and Great Lakes as a chief engineer. Mr. Fisher ran the business until he 
passed away in 1957. Raymond Irwin bought the business at that time and in 1960 Robert 
Irwin, his son, joined him when he left the service. Robert took over A. J. Fisher when his 
father retired in 1974. Robert continued A. J. Fisher until 2001 when he retired.

 

A. J. Fisher has been owned by William Partridge since 2003. Our goal is to maintain the 
fine quality ship model kits produced for over 90 years and to update and reissue over 20 of 
the original A.J. Fisher classic solid hull ship model kits. The A. J. Fisher fittings listed in this 
catalog are cast in pewter unless otherwise noted.

 

Whether you are about to begin your first model or if you have been building models for 
years we hope there is something in the A. J. Fisher ship model line of kits that will help you 
in creating your models. For the scratch model builder we offer a wide selection of fittings, 
supplies, plans, and cases.

 

Our commitment is to help you reach your modeling goals! 


A. J. Fisher
1 Strawberry Lane

Norfolk, MA 02056

tel: 978-462-4555


Reproduction of this catalog in whole or part without written permission of  

A. J. Fisher is prohibited.

© copyright – A. J. Fisher 2022                                                                             8/22




2 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

SHIP MODEL KITS 
All ship model kits contain: a pre-
carved hull, stripwood and 
dowels, fittings, rigging line, a 
complete set of plans, instruction 
guide book, display base and 
pedestals.


No sailmaking supplies are in the 
kits. Sailmaking kits are sold 
separately.

SAILMAKING KITS 
All sailmaking kits contain: sailmaking 
instruction, sail material, extra  fittings, 
rigging line, needles, thread, and 
needle threaders appropriate for each 
type of kit.




3

“Dancing Feather” Boston Pilot 
Schooner 1853


The Dancing Feather was designed by Dennison J. 
Lawlor and built in East Boston at the Winde & 
Clinkard shipyard in 1853. She was designed with a 
clipper style bow that was popular with the 
“sharpshooter” class fishing schooners and raked 
mast, reminiscent of the famed Baltimore Clippers. 
She worked in the competitive Boston Pilot trade for 
several years and eventually was sailed to California 
where she was engaged in the pilot and salvage 
trade.

Scale: 	 3/16” = 1’

Hull Length:	  12 3/4”

Overall Length:	  20 1/2”


Sailmaking Kit          $34.95

Complete Kit: 	 $180.00


Available separately:

Plans: 	 $37.00

Instruction Book: 	 $16.95


“John McKeon” New York Pilot 
Schooner 1838


The John McKeon was built on Long Island, New 
York by Isaac Webb in 1838.She was one of the 
larger pilot vessels built by the Isaac Webb ship yard 
with an overall length of 78’ and a beam of 20’ 7”. Due 
to the competitive nature of piloting, boats had to 
venture further and further out to sea in order to 
obtain work. These boats needed to be simplistic and 
easy to handle since the head boat handler was the 
only man left on board after she was “manned out” 
and returned to the harbor. The John McKeon had a 
short and tragic life, going down with all hands during 
a hurricane in July 1839.


Scale: 	 1/8” = 1’

Hull Length:	  9 1/2”

Overall Length: 	 12 1/2”


Sailmaking Kit          $24.95


Complete Kit: 	 $170.00


Available separately:

Plans:	 $30.00

Instruction Book:	 $16.95


 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555



4

Complete Kit:	 $215.00


Available separately:

Plan: 	 $40.00

Instruction Book:	 $16.95


Complete Kit:	 $215.00


Available separately:

Plans:	 $40.00

Instruction Book:	 $16.95


“Miss Lou” Biloxi Schooner 1919


During the period from 1870 to 1930, the shipyards 
of Biloxi, Mississippi produced over 253 sailing 
schooners for fishing and the freight industry. The 
Miss Lou represents the apex of traditional flat 
bottom centerboard Biloxi style schooners of the 
Gulf Coast. She was built by the famed boatyard of 
Anson Hoiley in 1930. She measured 70’ long and 
weighed 42 tons and carried Hoiley’s famous 
clipper bow and curved transom. The Miss Lou 
story came to an official end when she was broken 
up in 1971.


Scale: 	 1/4” = 1’

Hull Length: 	 16”

Overall Length: 	 26”


Sailmaking Kit          $24.95


 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

“Lark” Baltimore Clipper 1812


The Baltimore Clipper traces it’s roots as far back as 
the 1730’s. These sharp, fast and weatherly vessels 
reached their zenith in design around 1810. So 
successful was the design that a single class was 
declared for this naval model and from 1813 to 1854 
most naval sloops, brigs and schooners were 
designed with the Baltimore Clipper in mind. William 
Doherty a leading naval designer from 1812-1837 is 
considered the father of the Baltimore Clipper Model. 
This model of the Lark is a typical Clipper/Privateer of 
her time, carrying a battery of six-6 pounders and one 
12 pounder.


Scale: 	 1/8” = 1’

Hull Length: 	 12 1/2”
Overall Length: 	 20”


Sailmaking Kit          $24.95




5 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Complete Kit:	 $170.00


Available separately:

Plans:	 $35.00

Instruction Book:	 $16.95


 “Challenge” 

Great Lakes Schooner 1852


Before the present day 600 ft. bulk freighters all 
shipping was carried on schooners. The first 
distinctive lake schooners were the shoal draft, 
centerboard, “clipper” type vessels introduced by 
William Bates, of Manitowoc, Wisconsin in 1851-52. 
While on the stocks, the Challenge raised many 
questions from other local builders, but after her 
launch she proved to be one of the great success 
stories, so much so that larger versions were 
introduced such as the “Clipper City” and the 
“Montowoc.” For many years the two masted clipper 
schooner monopolized the lakes trade until they grew 
so large it was necessary to rig them with three or 
four masts.


Scale:	 1/8” = 1’

Hull Length: 	 11 ½”
Overall Length: 	 16 ½”


Sailmaking Kit          $24.95


“Lucia A. Simpson” 

Three Mast Great Lakes Schooner 

1875


The Lucia A. Simpson was built in 1875 by Rand & 
Burger in Manitowor, Wisconsin and was one of the 
last full-rigged schooners of the Great Lakes. In May 
of 1929 she was disabled in a squall off Algoma and 
then towed to Sturgeon Bay for repairs. On Dec. 3, 
1935, a fire swept the "graveyard of ships" of the 
Sturgeon Bay Ship Building Company and destroyed 
her.

In the 1870’s there were from 1700 to 1800 of these 
Lake Schooners of various sizes engaged in the lake 
trade, carrying coal, ore, grain and general cargo. 
They were a type built solely for the lake trade; 
practically all of them had centerboards.


Scale: 	 3/16” = 1’

Hull Length: 	 25”
Overall Length: 	 36”


Sailmaking Kit          $49.95


Complete Kit:	 $325.00


Available separately:

Plans:	 $55.00

Instruction Book:	 $24.95




6

Complete Kit:      	 $255.00


       Available separately:

Plans: 	             $55.00

Instruction Book:      	 $18.95


Complete Kit:		 $240.00


       Available separately:

Plans: 		 $30.00

Instruction Book: 	 $18.95


Brig “Niagara” 

Oliver Perry’s Flagship 1812


The Niagara was the last of 6 ships built in a bay of 
Lake Erie. She was launched on July 4th 1813 by a 
technique called kedging, using her anchor to pull her 
onto a sandbar that protected the bay where she was 
built. During the Battle of Lake Erie in 1813, 
Commodore, Oliver Hazard Perry was forced to move 
from the Lawrence to the Niagara making her his 
flagship. On the Niagara he secured victory over the 
British which ensured American control of the Great 
lakes during the War of 1812. In poor condition, the 
Navy allowed her to sink in 1820. In April of 1913, the 
Niagara was raised from Misery Bay and went 
through several restorations. She is one of two 
remaining vessels that served in the War of 1812. 


Scale: 	 1/8” = 1’

Hull Length: 	 14 ¼”

Overall Length: 	 20”


Sailmaking Kit          $39.95


“Champion” Great Lakes Tug of 1868

The Champion was said to be the largest tug ever 
built for fresh waters in 1868. Built by Campbell and 
Owen of Detroit, she possessed very comfortable 
accommodations for officers, much better than had 
been seen in the past. The Champion is known to 
have drawn eight schooners heavily loaded with 
wheat in a record tow of 1881. She met her demise 
on September 15th, 1903 as she burned to the 
water’s edge. At this time she was owned by H. W. 
Baker of Detroit. She was towed to a reef near 
Gibraltar by the little steamer IAN, where she sank in 
about 10 feet of water.

A year later much of her fittings and machinery were 
removed. But her hull was seen as a total loss and 
not considered worthy of repair.


Scale: 	 1/8” = 1’

Hull Length: 	 18”
Overall Length: 	 18”


 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555



7 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

 

“Trawler”

The steam trawler was used for fishing by dragging a 
wide mouth fishing net over the sea bottom. During 
the war the trawlers were used as mine sweepers 
and patrol boats to protect our harbors.


Scale: 	 1/8” = 1’

Hull Length: 	 13”

Overall Length: 	 13”


Complete Kit:	 $240.00


      Available separately:

Plans  	 $30.00

Instruction 	 $16.95


“Edna G” 

The Edna G was built in 1896 by the Cleveland Ohio 
Ship Building company. She was one of the most 
powerful tugs of the time. The tug is 110 feet long, 23 
feet across the beam and draws 15.5 feet of water. 
She was named after the daughter of then president 
of the railroad Jacob Greatsinger. She operated out 
of Two Harbors all her life, except for two years 
1917-1919, during WWI when the government 
requisitioned her to move barges and troop ships out 
on the east coast. 

In 1974 the Edna G. was placed on the National 
Historic Register. The re-fitting of the great lakes 
freighters with bow thrusters and variable pitch 
propellers eliminated the need for tugboats in the 
harbors. 


Scale: 	 1/8” = 1’

Hull Length: 	 13”
Overall Length: 	 13”


Complete Kit:	 $240.00


       Available separately:

Plans  	 $30.00

Instruction 	 $16.96




8

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-001 Old Style Rnd Shaft (2 pieces) 1 ¾” $2.35
AJF-002 Old Style (2 pieces) 1 ¾” $2.35
AJF-003 Old Style Squ Shaft (2 pieces) 1 ⅞” $2.40
AJF-004 Old Style (2 pieces) 1 1” $2.50
AJF-005 Old Style (2 pieces) 1 1 ⅛” $2.85
AJF-006 Old Style (2 pieces) Lg stock 1 1 5/16” $2.95
AJF-006-1 Old Style (2 pieces) Sm stock 1 1 5/16” $2.95
AJF-007 Old Style (2 pieces) 1 1 ⅝” $3.10
AJF-008 Old Style (2 pieces) 1 1 ¾” $3.25
AJF-009 Fisherman Style (2 pieces) 1 2” $4.95
AJF-013 Old Style without stock 1 1 ½” $3.50
AJF-013-1 Spanish Style with stock 1 1 ½” $4.50

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

AJF-010 Navy Style Anchor 1 ¾” $1.95
AJF-011 Navy Style Anchor 1 1” $2.40
AJF-012 Navy Style Anchor (2 pieces) 1 1 ½” $3.00

AJF-014 Kedge Style Iron Stock 1 1 ⅛” $2.80
AJF-015 Kedge Style Iron Stock 1 ⅞” $2.65
AJF-016 Kedge Style Iron Stock (3 pcs, ring) 1 1 5/16” $2.85
AJF-017 Kedge Style Iron Stock (3 pcs, shackle) 1 1 5/16” $2.85
AJF-018 Kedge Style Iron Stock fixed 1 1 ½” $3.00
AJF-018-1 Kedge Style Iron Stock fixed 1 1 ¾” $4.00
AJF-019 Kedge Style Iron Stock (3 pcs, shackle) 1 1 ½” $3.15
AJF-020 Kedge Style Iron Stock (3 pcs, shackle) 1 1 ¾” $3.40

Item # Description Qty Length Height Width Price
AJF-021 Water Cask-Clipper Style 2 ¾” ⅜” ¼” $3.10
AJF-022 Water Cask-Clipper Style 2 ⅞” ½” 5/16”” $3.50

AJF-024 Water Barrel without cradle 2 5/16”” ¼” ¼” $2.80
AJF-027 Water Barrel without cradle 2 9/16”” 5/16”” 5/16”” $2.95
AJF-027-1 Water Barrel without cradle 2 ¾” ⅜” ⅜” $3.15

AJF-025 Water Barrel with cradle 2 ⅜” 5/16”” ¼” $3.00
AJF-026 Water Barrel with cradle 2 ⅝” ½” ⅜” $3.70

Anchors

Barrels/Casks



9 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Item # Description Qty Length Height Price
MS-0386 Barrel-wood 12 ⅞” ¾” $6.99
MS-0387 Barrel-wood 12 7/16” 5/16” $6.99
MS-0388 Barrel-wood 12 35/64“ 15/32” $6.99
MS-0389 Barrel-wood 12 43/64“ 19/32” $6.99

Item # Description Qty Length Price
MS0412 Belaying pin-brass 20 3/16” $6.99
MS0410 Belaying pin-brass 20 5/16” $6.99
MS0411 Belaying pin-brass 20 15/32” $6.99

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-485 Belaying pin-walnut 6mm 20 ¼” $3.99
AJF-486 Belaying pin-walnut 8mm 20 5/16” $3.99
AJF-487 Belaying pin-walnut 10mm 20 ⅜” $3.99
AJF-488 Belaying pin-walnut 14mm 20 9/16” $3.99
AJF-489 Belaying pin-walnut 16mm 20 ⅝” $3.99

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-028 Belaying pin-pewter 12 ⅜” $3.50
AJF-029 Belaying pin-pewter 12 7/16” $3.75

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-490 Belaying pin-boxwood 6mm 20 ¼” $3.99
AJF-491 Belaying pin-boxwood 8mm 20 5/16” $3.99
AJF-492 Belaying pin-boxwood 10mm 20 ⅜” $3.99
AJF-493 Belaying pin-boxwood 14mm 20 9/16” $3.99
AJF-494 Belaying pin-boxwood 16mm 20 ⅝” $3.99

Belaying Pins - Brass

Belaying Pins - Boxwood

Belaying Pins - Walnut

Belaying Pins - Pewter

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-620 Belaying pin-bronzed brass 7mm 12 ¼” $5.20
AJF-621 Belaying pin-bronzed brass 9mm 12 ⅜” $5.50
AJF-622 Belaying pin-bronzed brass 12mm 12 15/32” $5.75

Belaying Pins - Bronzed Brass



10 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Item # Description Qty Dia. Height Price
AJF-030 Bell 1 3/16” 3/16” $1.35
AJF-031 Bell 1 5/16” ⅜” $1.50

Item # Description Qty Length Height Price
AJF-032 Belfry 1 5/16” ¼” $1.35

Item # Description Qty Length Height Width Price
AJF-036 Binnacle Old Style 1 7/16” ½” ¼” $2.00

AJF-037 Binnacle Clipper Style 1 9/16” ⅝” ¼” $2.25

Item # Description Qty Dia. Height Price
AJF-038 Binnacle, Style I 1 3/16” ½” $2.35
AJF-039 Binnacle, Style I 1 5/16” ¾” $2.55
AJF-040 Binnacle, Style II 1 5/32” ½” $2.35
AJF-041 Binnacle, Style II 1 ¼” ¾” $2.55

Item # Description Qty Length Height Price
AJF-046 Bitt-Angled 2 ¾” ⅜” $5.90
AJF-047 Bitt-Angled 2 1 1/8” ½” $6.50

Item # Description Qty Length Height Price
AJF-051 Bitt-Cross 2 ⅜” 5/16” $3.00
AJF-052 Bitt-Cross 2 ¼” ¼” $2.75
AJF-053 Bitt-Cross 2 3/16” ¼” $2.25

Bell

Binnacles

Bitts - Cross

Bitts (Bollards) - Angled



11 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Item # Description Qty Length Height Price
AJF-056 Bitt-square top square 2 11/16” 5/16” $2.60
AJF-057 Bitt-square top square 2 15/16” ⅜” $2.90
AJF-058 Bitt-crown top square 2 ⅞” ½” $3.30

AJF-059 Fife Rail U-shape with 2 stanchions 1 13/16” ⅝” $8.50
AJF-060 Fife Rail U-shape with 3 stanchions 1 1” ⅝” $9.00

Item # Description Qty Dia. Price
AJF-044 Boom Rest 1 3/16” $1.50
AJF-045 Boom Rest 1 ¼” $2.00

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-048 Bucket-water pewter 6 3/16” $6.99

MS0354 Bucket-water wood 4 5/16” $6.99
MS0360 Bucket-water wood 4 15/32” $6.99

Item # Description Qty Length Price
MS2460 Bullseye Walnut 24 3/32” $6.99
MS2461 Bullseye Walnut 24 9/64” $6.99
MS2462 Bullseye Walnut 24 3/16” $6.99

AJF-496 Bullseye Boxwood 12 3/32” $3.99
AJF-497 Bullseye Boxwood 12 9/64” $3.99
AJF-498 Bullseye Boxwood 12 3/16” $3.99

Bitts (Fife Rail) - Square

Bitts (Fife Rail) - Schooner

Boom Rest

Bucket - Water

Bullseye - Walnut

Bullseye - Boxwood



12

Bitts (Bollards)

Item # Description Qty Length Height Width Price
AJF-061 Bitt-oval 2 15/16” 9/16” 3/16“ $4.40
AJF-062 Bitt-oval 2 ¾” 7/16” 5/32“ $4.00
AJF-063 Bitt-oval 1 1 ½” ⅞” 5/16“ $3.25

Blocks - Single

AJF-065 Bitt-round 2 ⅜” 5/32” ⅛” $2.80
AJF-066 Bitt-round 2 ⅞” ⅜” ¼” $4.40
AJF-067 Bitt-round 2 1” ¼” ¼” $4.50
AJF-067-1 Bitt-round 2 ⅝” ¼” 3/16“ $3.75
AJF-068 Bitt-round 1 1 ⅛” 7/16” 7/16“ $2.80
AJF-069 Bitt-round 2 ⅜” 3/16“ ⅛” $2.80

AJF-064 Bitt-round single 2 - 3/16” ⅛” $2.90

AJF-070 Bitt-round dbl. (angle support) 2 ⅝” ⅜” 7/32” $4.55
AJF-071 Bitt-round dbl. 2 ¾” 9/16“ 9/32” $4.95
AJF-072 Bitt-round dbl. 2 13/16“ ½” ¼” $5.25
AJF-075 Bitt-round dbl. 2 11/16“ ½” ¼” $5.15

AJF-073 Bitt-round - outer hooks 2 ⅞” ⅜” ¼” $4.50

AJF-074 Bitt-single bulwark 2 ½” 7/16” ½” $5.20

AJF-076 Bitt-dbl bulwark w/supports 1 11/16“ ½” ⅞” $5.75

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-450 Single walnut block 2mm 20 3/32” $3.99
AJF-451 Single walnut block 3mm 20 ⅛” $3.99
MS0303 Single walnut block 4mm 40 5/32” $6.99
AJF-452 Single walnut block 5mm 20 3/16” $3.99
AJF-453 Single walnut block 7mm 20 9/32” $3.99
MS0306 Single walnut block 10mm 40 13/22” $6.99

AJF-470 Single boxwood block 2mm 20 3/32” $3.99
AJF-471 Single boxwood block 3mm 20 ⅛” $3.99
AJF-472 Single boxwood block 5mm 20 3/16” $3.99
AJF-473 Single boxwood block 7mm 20 9/32” $3.99

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555



13

Blocks - Double

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Blocks - Triple

Blocks - Heart

Blocks - Sister

Blocks - Brass

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-454 Double walnut block 3mm 15 ⅛” $3.99
MS0309 Double walnut block 4mm 30 5/32” $6.99
AJF-455 Double walnut block 5mm 15 3/16” $3.99
AJF-456 Double walnut block 7mm 15 9/32” $3.99

AJF-475 Double boxwood block 3mm 15 ⅛” $3.99
AJF-476 Double boxwood block 5mm 15 3/16” $3.99
AJF-477 Double boxwood block 7mm 15 9/32” $3.99

AJF-457 Triple walnut block 5mm 10 3/16” $3.99
AJF-458 Triple walnut block 7mm 10 9/32” $3.99

AJF-478 Triple boxwood block 5mm 10 3/16” $3.99
AJF-479 Triple boxwood block 7mm 10 9/32” $3.99

AJF-433 Heart walnut block 6mm 10 7/32” $8.50
AJF-434 Heart walnut block 10mm 10 13/32” $8.50

AJF-435 Sister block-single walnut 7mm 4 9/32” $3.99
AJF-436 Sister block-single walnut 10mm 4 13/32” $3.99
MS1313 Sister block-triple walnut 8mm 4 5/16” $6.99
MS1314 Sister block-triple walnut 12mm 4 15/32” $6.99

AJF-515 Block, working brass 2 5/32” $4.99
AJF-516 Block, working brass 2 ⅜” $6.99



14 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Canopy Cover

Cannons - Dummy

Capstans

Item # Description Qty Length Height Price
AJF-101 8 sided canopy cover (Champion) 1 1 3/16” ⅜” $4.50

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-102 Capstan-Single action 1 5/16” $1.30
AJF-103 Capstan-Single action 1 ⅜” $1.50
AJF-104 Capstan-Single action 1 7/16” $1.85
AJF-106 Capstan-Single action 1 ¼” $1.25

AJF-105 Capstan-Double action 1 9/16” $2.10

AJF-109 Capstan Old Style 1 ¾” $2.25

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-077 Cannon, Dummy 4 3/16” $3.95
AJF-077-1 Cannon, Dummy 4 ½” $5.75
AJF-078 Cannon, Dummy 4 5/16” $4.25
AJF-079 Cannon, Dummy 4 7/16” $5.25
AJF-080 Cannon, Dummy 4 9/16” $6.75
AJF-080-1 Cannon, Dummy 2 1” $4.50



15

Cannons

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-081 Cannon with carriage 4 ⅝” $9.00
AJF-082 Cannon with carriage 2 1” $10.00
AJF-083 Cannon with carriage 2 1 ¼” $15.00
AJF-083-1 Cannon with carriage 2 1 ¾” $17.50

AJF-085 Cannon barrel 2 1 ½” $6.45
AJF-086 Cannon barrel 4 ½” $6.00
AJF-087 Cannon barrel 4 ⅞” $7.60
AJF-088 Cannon barrel 2 1 ¼” $6.75
AJF-089 Cannon barrel 4 ⅝” $6.50

AJF-570 Bronze Cannon with wooden carriage 30mm 1 1 3/16” $4.25
AJF-571 Bronze Cannon with wooden carriage 40mm 1 1 9/16” $4.75
AJF-572 Bronze Cannon with wooden carriage 50mm 1 2” $5.50

AJF-093 Carronade barrel and carriage 4 ⅝” $8.80
AJF-094 Carronade barrel and carriage 2 ⅞” $10.00
AJF-097 Carronade barrel and carriage 1 2” $15.00
AJF-098 Carronade barrel and carriage 2 1 ¾” $17.00

AJF-095 Carronade barrel 2 ⅝” $5.00
AJF-096 Carronade barrel 2 ⅞” $6.50

AJF-099 Swivel gun 4 ¾” $7.00

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-110 Chain plate 6 ⅝” $4.95
AJF-111 Chain plate 4 1 ½” $5.80
AJF-112 Chain plate brass 6 3/16” $5.99
AJF-113 Chain plate brass 6 1 ⅝” $6.99

Item # Description Qty Length Dia. Price
AJF-600 Chainplate with strop 4 1 ⅛” 3/16” $4.99
AJF-601 Chainplate with strop 4 1 5/16” 9/32” $4.99
AJF-602 Chainplate w/strop & deadeye 4 1 ⅛” 3/16” $5.25
AJF-603 Chainplate w/strop & deadeye 4 1 5/16” 9/32” $5.25

Chain Plate

110-113



16

Chocks
Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-116 Chock, open 2 5/16” $2.30
AJF-117 Chock, open 2 ½” $2.90
AJF-118 Chock, open 2 ¾” $3.25

AJF-120 Chock, closed 2 5/16” $2.30
AJF-121 Chock, closed 2 11/16” $3.00
AJF-122 Chock, closed 2 9/16” $2.90

Davits

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Cleats
Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-125 Cleat with base 4 ½” $3.60
AJF-126 Cleat with base 4 3/16” $2.80
AJF-127 Cleat with base 4 9/16” $3.80
AJF-128 Cleat with base 4 ⅞” $4.25

AJF-134 Cleat with post 6 5/16” $5.75

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-136 Davit-horizontal 2 1 ¼” $1.60

AJF-137 Davit with brass socket 2 1 ⅜” $2.95
AJF-138 Davit 2 1 ½” $3.25

Chain Plate (Continued)

Item # Description Qty Length Dia. Price
AJF-604 Chainplate w/strop & deadeye rod 5mm 10 1 ⅛” 3/16” $11.99
AJF-605 Chainplate w/strop & deadeye rod 7mm 10 1 5/16” 9/32” $11.99
AJF-606 Chainplate w/strop & deadeye chain 5mm 10 1 ⅛” 3/16” $12.99
AJF-607 Chainplate w/strop & deadeye chain 7mm 10 1 5/16” 9/32” $12.99



17

Deadeyes - Walnut

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Dolphin Striker

Item # Description Qty Dia. Price
AJF-460 Walnut deadeye 2.5mm 20 3/32” $3.99
AJF-461 Walnut deadeye 3.5mm 20 9/64” $3.99
MS2308 Walnut deadeye 4mm 40 5/32” $6.99
AJF-462 Walnut deadeye 5mm 20 3/16” $3.99
AJF-463 Walnut deadeye 7mm 20 9/32” $3.99
MS-0342 Walnut deadeye 9mm 40 ⅜” $6.99
MS-2309 Walnut deadeye 12mm 40 7/16” $6.99
MS-2310 Walnut deadeye 15mm 40 19/32” $6.99
MS-2311 Walnut deadeye 18mm 40 45/64” $6.99

MS-0390X Boxwood deadeye 2.5mm 40 3/32” $6.99
AJF-480 Boxwood deadeye 3.5mm 20 ⅛” $3.99
MS-2312 Boxwood deadeye 4mm 40 5/32” $6.99
AJF-481 Boxwood deadeye 5mm 20 3/16” $3.99
AJF-482 Boxwood deadeye 7mm 20 9/32” $3.99
MS-0342X Boxwood deadeye 9mm 40 ⅜” $6.99

Eagle

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-165 Dolphin Striker 1 ⅞” $4.25
AJF-166 Dolphin Striker 1 ¾” $3.75
AJF-167 Dolphin Striker 1 1 ½” $4.50
AJF-168 Dolphin Striker 1 1 ⅜” $4.25

Item # Description Qty Length Height Price
AJF-170 Eagle-flying (full) 1 ¾” 5/16” $4.95

AJF-171 Eagle-transom style 1 1 ⅛” 5/16” $2.30

Deadeyes - Boxwood



18

Engine Room Telegraph

Eyeband

Item # Description Qty Inside Dia. Price
AJF-180 Engine Room Telegraph 1 9/16” $1.75
AJF-181 Engine Room Telegraph 1 11/16” $1.85
AJF-182 Engine Room Telegraph 1 13/16” $1.95

Item # Description Qty Inside Dia. Price
AJF-176 4 eye mast, yard, boom, gaff 1 3/16” $1.45

Eyelets/Airports
Item # Description Qty Inside Dia. Price
AJF-186 Eyelet-round brass-GS-23 12 1/16” $1.50
AJF-187 Eyelet-round brass-GS-33 12 3/32” $1.50
AJF-188 Eyelet-round brass-GS-44 12 ⅛” $1.50
AJF-189 Eyelet-round brass-GS-53 12 5/32” $1.60
AJF-190 Eyelet-round brass-GS-63 12 3/16” $1.60
AJF-191 Eyelet-round brass-GS-73 12 7/32” $1.60
AJF-192 Eyelet-round brass-GS-83 12 ¼” $1.70

AJF-193 Eyelet-oval brass 4 5/16” X 7/16” $1.95

Flag Poles

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-196 Flag pole 1 2 ¾” $1.95
AJF-197 Flag pole 1 4” $2.50

Item # Description Qty Inside Dia. Price
AJF-199 Flag Pole Deck Plate 1 1/16” $1.95

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555



19 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Gudgeon and Pintle

Galley Stacks

Item # Description Qty Length Width Price
AJF-501 Gudgeon and Pintle brass 2 7/16” ⅛” $4.99
AJF-502 Gudgeon and Pintle brass 2 ½” 3/16” $6.99
AJF-503 Gudgeon and Pintle metal – black 2 7/16” ⅛” $7.99
AJF-504 Gudgeon and Pintle metal – black 2 ½” 3/16” $7.99

Grating

Item # Description Qty Height Price
AJF-201 Charlie Noble style 1 ½” $1.00
AJF-202 Charlie Noble style 1 15/16” $1.25

Item # Description Qty Height Dia. Price
AJF-205 Galley funnel 1 ½” ⅛” $1.00
AJF-205-1 Galley funnel 1 ⅝” 3/32” $1.00
AJF-206 Galley funnel 1 1 ½” 3/16” $1.65
AJF-207 Galley funnel 1 1 ¾” 3/16” $1.85
AJF-208 Galley funnel 1 1 ¾” ⅛” $1.65

Item # Description Qty Height Price
AJF-209 Galley stack-T style 1 13/16” $1.25

AJF-210 Galley stack-Dbl. 1 1 ⅜” $3.25
AJF-210-1 Galley stack-Dbl. 1 9/16” $1.75

Item # Description Qty Length Thick Price
MS-0332 Grating Cherry unassembled 8 11 ¾” 1/32” $6.99
MS-0333 Grating Cherry unassembled 8 11 ¾” 3/64” $6.99
MS-0334 Grating Cherry unassembled 8 11 ¾” 1/16” $6.99
MS-0335 Grating Cherry unassembled 8 11 ¾” 3/32” $6.99

Item # Description Qty Length Width Price
MS-0337 Grating Cherry assembled 1 2 ¼” 2 ¼” $6.99
MS-0363 Grating Cherry assembled 1 1 ¼” 1 ½” $6.99



20 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Hawse Pipe Lips

Item # Description Qty Length Width Price
AJF-216 Gunport Frame with lid 4 ⅜” ⅜” $8.00
AJF-217 Gunport Frame with lid 4 ½” ½” $8.25
AJF-218 Gunport Frame with lid 4 ⅝” ⅝” $8.50

Gunport Frame

Jackstay Eyebolts

Item # Description Qty Long Dia. Price
AJF-211 Hawse pipe lips- Pair 2 3/16” $1.55
AJF-212 Hawse pipe lips- Pair 2 ¼” #1.60
AJF-213 Hawse pipe lips- Pair 2 5/16” $1.65
AJF-214 Hawse pipe lips- Pair 2 7/16” $1.95

Ladders

Item # Description Qty Length Dia Price
MS0429 Jackstay –brass 60 ¼” 1/32” $6.99
MS0428 Jackstay –brass 60 ½” 1/16” $6.99
MS0427 Jackstay –brass 60 1” 3/32” $6.99

Item # Description Qty Length Width Price
AJF-222 S-curved ladder 2 ⅜” 7/32” $5.00
AJF-223 S-curved ladder 2 ¾” 5/16” $5.90

AJF-228 Curved ladder 2 9/16” ⅜” $5.50
AJF-229 Curved ladder 2 ¾” ⅜” $5.90

AJF-230 Straight ladder 2 2” ¼” $6.95
AJF-231 Straight ladder 2 ⅝” 7/16” $5.50

 

230 
 231 

Ladders - Wooden
Item # Description Qty Length Width Price
AJF-219 Wooden ladder 2 2” 3/16” $3.25
AJF-219-1 Wooden ladder 2 2” 5/16” $3.45
AJF-220 Wooden ladder 1 2 ¾” ⅝” $3.00
AJF-221 Wooden ladder 1 3 ¼” ¾” $3.15

219, 219-1 220-221



21

Lifeboats

Lantern
Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-440 Lantern, stern 1 ¾” $2.75
AJF-441 Lantern, stern 1 1 ¼” $3.25

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Life Raft

Item # Description Qty Length Width Depth Price
AJF-233 Life boat-square end 1 1 ½” 9/16” 5/16”” $4.50
AJF-234 Life boat-square end 1 1 ¾” ⅝” 5/16”” $4.55
AJF-235 Life boat-square end 1 1 13/16” 9/16” 5/16”” $4.65
AJF-236 Life boat-square end 1 2 ½” 13/16” ¼” $4.95
AJF-237 Life boat-square end 1 2 ⅜” ¾” ⅜” $4.90
AJF-238 Life boat-square end 1 3” ¾” 5/16”” $5.50
AJF-239 Life boat-square end 1 2 ¾” ⅞” ⅜” $5.30
AJF-240 Life boat-square end 1 2 3/16” ⅝” ¼” $4.80

AJF-243 Life boat-double rnd end (2 pieces) 1 1 13/16” 11/16” 5/16”” $3.55
AJF-244 Life boat-double sharp end 1 2” ⅝” ⅜” $3.95

AJF-249 Fishing dory-stacking (3 pieces) 1 2 ¼” 9/16” 5/16”” $6.75

AJF-250 Fishing dory 1 2 ¼” 9/16” 5/16”” $4.75

Life Ring

Item # Description Qty Length Width Price
AJF-261 Life Raft 1 1” ½” $2.35

Item # Description Qty Length Width Price
AJF-262 Life Ring - square 2 7/16” 7/16” $2.95
AJF-263 Life Ring - square 2 9/16” 9/16” $3.25

Item # Description Qty Dia. Price
AJF-264 Life Ring-round 2 ⅜” $2.25
AJF-264-1 Life Ring-round 2 ½” $2.50

 

440 

 

441 



22 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Mast Belaying Pin Ring

Mast Cap

Oars

Item # Description Qty Inside Dia Price
AJF-255 Mast belaying pin ring (7 holes) 1 ¼” $2.95

Item # Description Qty In-Dia. Price
AJF-251 Mast coat 2 ¼” $1.75
AJF-252 Mast coat 2 3/16” $1.95
AJF-253 Mast coat 2 5/16” $2.25

Propellers

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-256 Oars (pair) 2 1 7/16” $1.75

Oar Locks
Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-260 Oar Locks 4 ¾” $3.50

Item # Description Qty Dia. Price
AJF-266 3 blade propeller LT 1 ½” $2.35
AJF-267 3 blade propeller RT 1 ¾” $2.45
AJF-268 3 blade propeller RT 1 1 ½” $3.80
AJF-269 3 blade propeller LT 1 ⅞” $3.00

AJF-270 4 blade propeller RT 1 15/16”” $3.45
AJF-271 4 blade propeller RT 1 1 3/16” $3.65
AJF-272 4 blade propeller RT 1 1 ½” $3.95
AJF-273 4 blade propeller RT 1 1 1/16” $3.60
AJF-274 4 blade propeller RT 1 7/16” $2.40
AJF-274-1 4 blade propeller RT 1 1 ⅝” $4.20

Mast Coat

Item # Description Qty Length Width Dia Price
AJF-140 Mast Cap 2 5/16” 5/32” 1/16” $1.60
AJF-141 Mast Cap 2 ⅜” 3/16” ⅛” $1.75
AJF-142 Mast Cap 2 ½” 9/32” 5/32” $1.95
AJF-143 Mast Cap 2 9/16” 5/16” 3/16” $2.15
AJF-144 Mast Cap rounded 2 7/16” ¼” 3/16” & ⅛” $2.15
AJF-145 Mast Cap rounded 2 11/16” ⅜” ¼” & ¼” $2.50

140-143

144-145



23

Pumps

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Radio Direction Finder

Pump Wheel

Item # Description Qty Dia. Price
AJF-275 Deck pump 2 3/16” $2.95
AJF-276 Deck pump (2 pieces) 2 5/16” $3.40
AJF-277 Deck pump 2 ⅜” $3.90

AJF-280 Deck pump (old style) 2 3/16” $3.20

AJF-281 Deck pump, dbl w/handle 1 1 ½” x ¾” $7.95
AJF-282 Deck pump, dbl w/handle 1 1” x ½” $5.25

Item # Description Qty Dia. Price
AJF-283 Pump Wheel 2 9/16” $2.75

Radar Screen
Item # Description Qty Height Price
AJF-289 Radar Screen 1 13/16” $2.25

Ring Bolts

Item # Description Qty Height Price
AJF-290 Radio Direction Finder 1 ½” $1.75

Rudder Socket

Item # Description Qty Dia. Price
AJF-146 Rudder Post  Socket 1 1/16” $2.75

Item # Description Qty Dia. Price
AJF-560 Ring Bolt-brass 3mm 6 3/32” $5.99
AJF-561 Ring Bolt-brass 4mm 6 ⅛” $5.99

 

280 

AJF-285 Deck pump, single w/handle 1 ⅞” x ¾” $2.85
AJF-286 Deck pump, single w/handle 1 ¾” x ½” $2.65



24 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Running Lights

Samson Post

Search Light

Shackles

Item # Description Qty Length Height Price
AJF-308 Running Lights 2 1 3/16” ⅜” $3.35
AJF-309 Running Lights 2 1 1/16” 5/16” $3.25
AJF-310 Running Lights 2 13/16” ¼” $3.00
AJF-312 Pair P&S running lights 2 7/16” ⅛” $2.40
AJF-313 Pair P&S running lights 2 9/16” ⅛” $2.45
AJF-314 Pair P&S running lights 2 11/16” ¼” $2.95
AJF-316 Pair P&S running lights 2 ⅞” ¼” $3.00

AJF-318 Mast head light 2 5/16” ⅜” $1.50
AJF-319 Mast head light 2 ¼” ¼” $1.30

AJF-320 Bow light 2 ¼” ¼” $1.30

Item # Description Qty Height Width Price
AJF-321 Search Light 1 5/16” ¼” $1.45

Item # Description Qty Length Height Price
AJF-330 Samson post w/handles 1 1 ¼” ⅝” $2.75

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-287 Shackle with pin 2 3/16” $2.10
AJF-288 Shackle with pin 2 ¼” $2.25

Item # Description Qty Dia. Price
AJF-538 Sheaves brass 4 3/32” $3.75
AJF-539 Sheaves brass 4 5/32” $4.00
AJF-540 Sheaves brass 4 ¼” $4.25
AJF-541 Sheaves brass 4 5/16” $4.75
AJF-542 Sheaves brass 4 13/32” $5.75

Sheaves



25 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Split Rings

Skylight
Item # Description Qty Length Width Price
AJF-580 Skylight-bronze 1 ⅝” ⅝” $2.99
AJF-581 Skylight-bronze 1 1” ¾” $3.25

Smoke Stack Rings

Stanchions - Walnut

Item # Description Qty Dia. Price
AJF-550 Split rings-brass 40 3/32” $3.99
AJF-551 Split rings-brass 40 ⅛” $3.99
AJF-552 Split rings-brass 40 5/32” $3.99
AJF-553 Split rings-brass 40 3/16” $3.99
AJF-554 Split rings-brass 40 15/64” $3.99
AJF-555 Split rings-brass 40 5/16” $3.99
AJF-556 Split rings-brass 40 13/32” $4.99
AJF-557 Split rings-brass 40 ½” $4.99

Item # Description Qty In-Dia. Price
AJF-341 Smoke stack-base ring (Champion) 1 ⅝” $2.25
AJF-342 Smoke stack-top ring (Champion) 1 ⅝” $2.25

Item # Description Qty Height Price
AJF-533 Stanchion walnut 6mm 20 ¼” $3.99
AJF-534 Stanchion walnut 8mm 20 5/16” $3.99
AJF-535 Stanchion walnut 11mm 20 13/32” $3.99
AJF-536 Stanchion walnut 12mm 20 15/32” $3.99
MS-0349 Stanchion walnut 14mm 40 9/16” $6.99



26 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Stanchions - Brass

Item # Description Qty Height Price
AJF-520 Stanchion 1 hole, brass 4 3/16” $3.99
AJF-521 Stanchion 1 hole, brass 4 5/16” $3.99
AJF-522 Stanchion 1 hole, brass 4 9/16” $4.15
AJF-523 Stanchion 1 hole, brass 4 ¼” $4.25

Stars

Turnbuckles - Nonworking

Item # Description Qty Height Price
AJF-525 Stanchion 2 hole, brass 4 ¼” $7.50
AJF-526 Stanchion 2 hole, brass 4 ⅜” $7.75
AJF-527 Stanchion 2 hole, brass 4 ¾” $7.99

Item # Description Qty Height Price
AJF-530 Stanchion 3 hole, brass 4 5/16” $9.99
AJF-531 Stanchion 3 hole, brass 4 ⅜” $10.50
AJF-532 Stanchion 3 hole, brass 4 ¾” $10.99

Item # Description Qty Height Price
AJF-590 Star 5 pt-brass 4 3/16” $2.99
AJF-591 Star 5 pt-brass 4 5/16” $2.99

AJF-592 Star 10 pt-brass 4 5/16” $3.10

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-332 Turnbuckle (non working) 2 ⅜” $1.95
AJF-333 Turnbuckle (non working) 2 11/16” $2.30
AJF-336 Turnbuckle (non working) 2 1 ¼” $3.75

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-510 Turnbuckle working-brass 2 ⅝” $14.99
AJF-511 Turnbuckle working-brass 2 ⅞” $14.99
AJF-512 Turnbuckle working-brass 2 1” $14.99
AJF-513 Turnbuckle working-brass 2 1 3/16” $16.99

Turnbuckles - Working  Brass



27 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Wheels

Ventilators
Item # Description Qty Pipe-Dia. Cowl Dia Height Price
AJF-344 Ventilator, mushroom 6 ⅛” - 3/16” $3.00
AJF-345 Ventilator, mushroom 6 3/16” - 3/16” $3.45

AJF-346 Ventilator 2 1/16” 3/32” ½” $2.80
AJF-347 Ventilator 2 1/16” 3/16” ¼” $3.75
AJF-348 Ventilator 2 ⅛” 7/16” 1 5/16” $4.00
AJF-349 Ventilator 2 5/32” 5/16” 13/16” $3.30
AJF-350 Ventilator 2 3/16” 7/16” 15/16” $3.70
AJF-351 Ventilator 2 ¼” ½” 1 3/16” $4.85
AJF-352 Ventilator 2 ⅜” ¾” 1 ¼” $5.10
AJF-354 Ventilator 2 ⅛” ¼” 13/16” $3.30
AJF-355 Ventilator 2 3/16” ⅜” ⅞” $3.90
AJF-359 Ventilator 2 7/32” 7/16” 1 3/16” $4.85

AJF-357 Ventilator square 2 ⅛” ⅛” 7/16” $3.30
AJF-358 Ventilator square 2 ¼” 5/16” ¾” $4.25

Item # Description Qty Rim-Dia. Price
AJF-360 8 spoke wheel w/hole 1 ¼” $1.75
AJF-361 8 spoke wheel w/post 1 ¼” $1.75
AJF-362 8 spoke wheel 1 5/16” $1.90
AJF-363 8 spoke wheel 1 7/16” $2.00
AJF-364 8 spoke wheel 1 ⅝” $2.45
AJF-366 8 spoke wheel 1 11/16” $3.25

AJF-365 6 spoke wheel 1 ½” $2.20

Item # Description Qty Dia. Height Price
AJF-367 12 spoke dbl. wheel w/stand 1 ¾” 13/16” $7.00



28 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Whistle Steam

Winch Heads

Item # Description Qty Height Price
AJF-373 Whistle w/post, w/o handle 1 2 ¼” $1.75
AJF-374 Whistle-steam dbl. 1 1/16” $1.75
AJF-375 Whistle w/post w/handle 1 2 ¼” $1.95
AJF-376 Horn, steam 1 ¼” $1.60

Winch Steam

 AJF-381  AJF-382 

Item # Description Qty Length Dia Price
AJF-381 Winch steam (2 pieces) 1 ¾” ½” $5.95
AJF-382 Winch steam (2 pieces) 1 ⅞” 11/16” $7.95
AJF-383 Winch steam (19 pieces) 1 1 ½” ⅝” $20.00
AJF-384 Winch Steam freighter style (2 pieces) 1 1 9/16” 1 ⅛” $6.75

 AJF-383 

 

AJF-384 

Item # Description Qty Length Dia Price
AJF-377 Winch heads 2 ⅛” 3/16” $1.75
AJF-378 Winch heads 2 3/16” 3/16” $1.90
AJF-379 Winch heads w/post 2 ¼” ¼” $2.00
AJF-379-1 Winch heads w-hole 2 ¼” ¼” $2.00
AJF-380 Winch heads 2 5/16” ⅜” $3.00



29

Windlass

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Yard Truss

Item # Description Qty Length Barrel Dia. Price
AJF-385 Windlass barrel Schooner Style 1 2” ¾” $4.95

AJF-386 Windlass with deck supports 1 1 ⅛” 5/16” $3.15
AJF-386-1 Windlass with deck supports 1 2 ⅛” 7/16” $4.95

AJF-387 Windlass barrel, Niagara 1 1 1/16” ¼” $2.40
AJF-388 Windlass barrel 1 1 3/16” 5/16” $2.75
AJF-389 Windlass barrel 1 1 15/16” 7/16” $3.35
AJF-390 Windlass barrel 1 2 3/16” ⅜” $3.75
AJF-391 Windlass barrel 1 2 3/16” 5/16” $3.25
AJF-392 Windlass barrel 1 1 ⅞” 5/16” $2.85
AJF-393 Windlass barrel 1 1 ½” ¼” $2.40
AJF-394 Windlass barrel, whaler 1 2 ¾” ½” $4.95

Whaling Tools

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-396 Yard Truss 1 ½” $1.75
AJF-397 Yard Truss 1 11/16” $1.85
AJF-398 Yard Truss 1 1” $1.95

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-420 Axe 1 11/16” $1.25
AJF-421 Spade Iron 1 ⅝” $1.25
AJF-422 Boat Hook 1 ½” $1.25
AJF-423 Lance 1 3 ⅜” $1.25
AJF-424 Harpoon Iron 1 1 ½” $1.25

AJF-425 Hook, cargo 1 7/16” $1.10
AJF-426 Hook, blubber 1 ½” $1.10
AJF-427 Tryworks tubs w/supports 2 ¾” x ½” x 7/16” $7.95
AJF-428 Tool set (420-424) 5 $5.95



30

Miniature Figures

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Item # Description Qty Height Price
AJF-A22-0 Sailor 22mm 1 3/4” $2.45
AJF-A22-1 Sailor 22mm 1 3/4” $2.45
AJF-A22-2 Sailor 22mm 1 3/4” $2.45
AJF-A22-3 Sailor 22mm 1 3/4” $2.45
AJF-A22-4 Sailor 22mm 1 3/4” $2.45

Item # Description Qty Height Price
AJF-A25-1 Sailor 25mm 1 1” $2.55
AJF-A25-2 Sailor 25mm 1 1” $2.55
AJF-A25-3 Sailor 25mm 1 1” $2.55
AJF-A25-4 Sailor 25mm 1 1” $2.55
AJF-A25-5 Sailor 25mm 1 1” $2.55
AJF-A25-6 Sailor 25mm 1 1” $2.55

Item # Description Qty Height Price
AJF-A35-1 Sailor 35mm 1 1 3/8” $2.65
AJF-A35-2 Sailor 35mm 1 1 3/8” $2.65
AJF-A35-3 Sailor 35mm 1 1 3/8” $2.65
AJF-A35-4 Sailor 35mm 1 1 3/8” $2.65
AJF-A35-5 Sailor 35mm 1 1 3/8” $2.65
AJF-A35-6 Sailor 35mm 1 1 3/8” $2.65

AJF-
A25-1

AJF-
A25-2

AJF-
A25-5

AJF-
A25-3

AJF-
A25-4

AJF-
A25-6

AJF-
A35-1

AJF-
A35-2

AJF-
A35-5

AJF-
A35-3

AJF-
A35-4

AJF-
A35-6

AJF-
A22-0

AJF-
A22-1

AJF-
A22-4

AJF-
A22-2

AJF-
A22-3



31 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Brass Angles

Brass Flats

Brass Strips

Brass Rods (Solid)

Item # Description Qty Thick Width Length Price
K-15019 Brass flat 2 1/64” 1/32” 12” $1.65
K-15020 Brass flat 2 1/64” 1/16” 12” $1.75
K-15021 Brass flat 2 1/64” 3/32” 12” $1.75
K-15023 Brass flat 1 1/64” 3/16” 12” $1.50
K-15024 Brass flat 2 1/32” 1/16” 12” $1.80
K-15025 Brass flat 1 1/32” 3/32” 12” $1.60

Item # Description Qty Width Length Price
K-15001 Brass angle 1 1/32” 12” $2.25
K-15003 Brass angle 1 1/16” 12” $3.00
K-15005 Brass angle 1 ⅛” 12” $4.25

Item # Description Qty Dia. Length Price
K-159 Brass rod 5 0.020 12” $1.90
K-160 Brass rod 1/64” 5 0.032 12” $1.90
K-161 Brass rod 3/64” 4 0.047 12” $2.10
K-162 Brass rod 1/16” 3 0.063 12” $2.00
K-169 Brass rod 3 0.072 12” $2.60
K-163 Brass rod 3/32” 1 0.094 12” $1.30
K-167 Brass rod 2 0.114 12” $3.30
K-164 Brass rod ⅛” 1 0.125 12” $1.80
K-165 Brass rod 5/32” 1 0.156 12” $2.50
K-166 Brass rod 3/16” 1 0.188 12” $3.00

Item # Description Qty Thick Width Length Price
K-230 Brass strips 1 0.016 ¼” 12” $1.20
K-231 Brass strips 1 0.016 ½” 12” $1.30
K-235 Brass strips 1 0.025 ¼” 12” $1.30
K-236 Brass strips 1 0.025 ½” 12” $1.70
K-240 Brass strips 1 0.032 ¼” 12” $1.40
K-241 Brass strips 1 0.032 ½” 12” $1.90
K-245 Brass strips 1 0.064 ¼” 12” $1.90
K-246 Brass strips 1 0.064 ½” 12” $3.40



32 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Brass Tube

Chain

Item # Description Qty Dia Length Price
KS-125 Brass tube 3 1/16” 12” $2.65
KS-126 Brass tube 3 3/32” 12” $2.85
KS-127 Brass tube 1 ⅛” 12” $1.45
KS-128 Brass tube 1 5/32” 12” $1.65
KS-129 Brass tube 1 3/16” 12” $1.85
KS-130 Brass tube 1 7/32” 12” $2.15
KS-131 Brass tube 1 ¼” 12” $2.35
KS-133 Brass tube 1 5/16” 12” $2.85
KS-135 Brass tube 1 ⅜” 12” $3.25
KS-137 Brass tube 1 7/16” 12” $3.35
KS-139 Brass tube 1 ½” 12” $3.65
KS-141 Brass tube 1 9/16” 12” $4.05
KS-143 Brass tube 1 ⅝” 12” $4.65

Item # Description Qty L/inch Length Price Length Price
GC-30 Brass chain 1 30 12” $3.75 36” $10.95
GC-22 Brass chain 1 22 12” $3.75 36” $10.95
GC-17 Brass chain 1 17 12” $3.75 36” $10.95
GC-16 Brass chain 1 16 12” $3.75 36” $10.95
GC-14 Brass chain 1 14 12” $4.25 36” $12.50

Item # Description Qty L/inch Length Price Length Price
GCB-30 Black Brass chain 1 30 12” $5.25 36” $15.50
GCB-22 Black Brass chain 1 22 12” $5.25 36” $15.50
GCB-20 Black Brass chain 1 20 12” $5.25 36” $15.50
GCB-18 Black Brass chain 1 18 12” $5.25 36” $15.50
GCB-17 Black Brass chain 1 17 12” $5.25 36” $15.50
GCB-16 Black Brass chain 1 16 12” $5.50 36” $16.25
GCB-16-OV Black Brass chain 1 16 12” $5.50 36” $16.25
GCB-14 Black Brass chain 1 14 12” $5.50 36” $16.25
GCB-11 Black Brass chain 1 11 12” $5.50 36” $16.25



33 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Blades
 

20014 

20004 Item # Description Qty Price
E-20002 Straight Blade (K-2) (knife #2, #5 & #6) 5 $2.90
E-20004 5 Assorted Blades (K-2) (knife #2, #5 & #6) 5 $3.25
E-20010 Curved Edge Blade (knife #1) 5 $3.55
E-20011 Double Honed Straight Blade (knife #1) 5 $2.90
E-20013 Fine Saw Blade (knife #1) 5 $4.25
E-20014 5 Assorted Blades ) (knife #1) 5 $2.75
E-20016 Stencil Edge Blade (knife K1) 5 $2.45
E-20017 Small Chisel Blade) (knife #1) 5 $3.50
E-20018 Large Chisel Blade (K-2) ) (knife #2, #5 & #6) 5 $2.95
E-20019 Angled Blade (K-2) ) (knife #2, #5 & #6) 5 $3.90
E-20022 Curved Edge Blade (K-2) (knife #2, #5 & #6) 5 $3.70
E-20370 5 Assorted Gauges (knife #7) 5 $9.35
E-22611 Double Honed Straight Blade (knife K1) 100 $34.50

20002                 20011                20018                  20022               20016  

20010              20017                 20019                  20013                22611 


Item # Description Price
AB-58 Red Sable round 3 brush set # 1, 3, & 5 $5.79
AB-155 Golden Taklon round 4 brush set $6.30
AB-55 Taklon round and flat 3 brush set $5.30
AB-60 Sable round & flat 4 brush set $5.80
AB-1025 Camel hair round & flat 5 brash set $5.40
AB-800-F Golden Taklon flat 5 brush set $15.50

AB-58 AB-155 AB-55 AB-60-4 AB-1025 AB-800-F

Brushes



34 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Carving Sets 56010 
 

56009 

Item # Description Price
E-56009 Deluxe Wood Carving Set 6 Chisels $39.25
E-56010 Palm Style Woodcarving Set 6 Chisels $39.20

Item # Description Price
MW-1126 Easy Cutter for cutting wood strips up to ½” thick $33.50
MW-1128 Super Easy Cutter, small size cuts up to ¼” thick $28.00
MW-1123 Hobby and Craft Square 4” $7.00
MW-1124 Scale Lumber Guage/Ruler 12” $8.50
MW-1134 Easy Cutter Ultimate wood strips up to ½” thick $39.00

Item # Description Qty Dia. Length Price
AJF-7903 Dowel 4 1/16” 12” $2.95
AJF-7904 Dowel 4 ⅛” 12” $3.10
AJF-7905 Dowel 4 3/16” 12” $3.25
AJF-7906 Dowel 4 ¼” 12” $4.15
AJF-7907 Dowel 4 5/16” 12” $4.50
AJF-7908 Dowel 3 ⅜” 12” $3.50

Dowels - Walnut

Dia. Qty Round Half Round Quarter Round Length
3/64” 1 $3.75 $1.70 $1.55 24”
1/16” 1 $1.90 $1.70 $1.55 24”
5/64” 1 $1.90 $1.70 $1.55 24”
3/32” 1 $1.90 $1.70 $1.55 24”
1/8” 1 $1.90 $1.90 $1.70 24”
5/32” 1 $2.25 $2.10 - 24”
3/16” 1 $2.25 $2.10 - 24”
¼” 1 $2.25 $2.25 - 24”

	
	 1123	

Dowels - Basswood

Item # Description Qty Dia. Length Price
AJF-7920 Dowel 2 1/16” 12” $3.00
AJF-7921 Dowel 2 1/8” 12” $3.00
AJF-7922 Dowel 2 5/32” 12” $3.50
AJF-7923 Dowel 2 3/16” 12” $3.90
AJF-7924 Dowel 2 ¼” 12” $4.00
AJF-7925 Dowel 2 5/16” 12” $6.00
AJF-7926 Dowel 2 ⅜” 12” $6.50

1126, 1128



35 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Drills

Glue

Files

 
55511 

 
55522 

Item # Description Qty Price
E-55511 20 Piece Drill Set #61 to 80, Flat Metal Case 1 $20.00
E-55520 6 Assorted Drills 1 $9.15
E-55521 12 Assorted Drills 1 $17.15
E-55522 20 Piece Drill Set #61 to 80 Plastic Case 1 $27.50

 55607 
 

55608 

 55667 

 55668 

E-55607 12 Assorted Shape File Set 5.75” $31.80
E-55608 12 Mini Assorted Shape File Set 4” $19.00
E-55667 6 Assorted Shape File Set $18.50
E-55668 6 Assorted Shape File Set With Handle $25.75

Item # Description Qty Price
ZAP-20 Glue-Zap Slo-Zap 1 oz $8.75
ZAP-33 Glue-Zap Slo-Zap 2 oz $15.50
ZAP-02 Glue-Zap Zap-A-Gap 1 oz $8.50
ZAP-01 Glue-Zap Zap-A-Gap 2 oz $14.70
ZAP-08 Glue-Zap-CA 1 oz $8.40
ZAP-07 Glue-Zap-CA 2 oz $14.70
ZAP-15 Zap Kicker 2 oz $7.00
ZAP-16 Debonder Z-7 1 oz $5.00

 

SLO-ZAP       ZAP-A-GAP      ZAP CA 
 

ZAP KICKER 

Z-7 DEBONDER 

Size Qty Price
#50-57 2 per pack $2.40
#58-65 2 per pack $2.70
#66-73 2 per pack $2.85
#74-80 2 per pack $2.95

Replacement Drills

55520

55521



36

Knives

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Knife Sets

 16007 
 

 
16006 

Item # Description Price
E-19001 Aluminum #1 Knife with safety cap pins w/5 assorted blades $7.10
E-16018 Soft grip handle #1 knife, assorted colors $6.85
E-16002 Aluminum #2 knife with safety cap $5.15
E-19002 Aluminum #2 knife with safety cap w/5 assorted blades $8.50
E-16005 Heavy Duty #5 knife with safety cap $6.25
E-19005 Heavy Duty #5 knife with safety cap w/5 assorted blades $9.10
E-16006 Aluminum #6 knife with safety cap $10.55
E-16007 Carving Knife #7 with scabbard $10.75

E-19062 Basic Knife Set

K2 medium duty knife, K1 
light duty knife, 10 assorted 
blades and safety cap

1 $14.70

E-19063 Light Duty Knife Set

K1 knife w/5 assorted blades, 
K3 pen knife w/5 #20011 
blades, & safety caps

1 $15.25

E-44200 Super Deluxe Knife Set

K1, K2, K5, K18, K30, K40 
knives, Hobby Awl, burnisher, 
sharpening stone & 37 
assorted blades. Vinal case

1 $99.95

E-90001 Self Healing Cutting Mat w/
#1 knife & #11 blades, 8½”
x12”

1 $21.95

E-60003 Self Healing Cutting Mat  12”
x18”

1 $22.95

E-60004 Self Healing Cutting Mat 18”
x24”

1 $43.80

 16002 & 19002 
 

16018 
 

16005 19005 

 

19062 

 19063 
 

 
44200 
  

90001 
 

 60003 60004 

19001



37 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Modeling Assistance

Pin Vise

EXL-55675 Extra Hands with Magnifier $24.95

EXL-70022 Delux Magna-Visor (black)

1.8x, 2.3x, 3.7x, & 4.8x

possible magnifications

$27.00

Item # Description Qty Length Price
AJF-BP-38 Brass pins 150 3/8” $2.95
AJF-BP-12 Brass pins 150 1/2” $2.95
AJF-SP-12 Steel pins 150 1/2” $2.95

Item # Description Qty Price
E-70023 Double End Pin Vise Holder 3.5” 1 $10.75
E-70003 Mini Pin Vise w/12 assorted drills 1 $24.95
E-55661 Swivel Head Pin Vise 1 $10.50

Pins

Item # Description Qty Price
E-30604 Needle Point Awl 1 $5,80

55661

70023

70003



38 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Planking Tools

Pliers

 
ZNA-37-320 

 ME-MS105 

 

MX25 

 AM-7378 

 

AM-7382 

ZNA-37-320 Spoke Shave 3 ½” width $8.25
ZNA-37-323 Spoke Shave replacement blades 2 pack $5.95
MS-7205 Electric Plank Bender $36.99
AM-7384 Nail Nailer $15.95

Item # Description Price

ME-MS105 Fair-a-Frame Building slip: for plank on 
bulkhead hull assembly $49.99

ME-MX25 Hull Planking Vise: Adjusts to an angle $49.99

Item # Description Price
AM-7378 Water Line Marker, adjustable clamp & pencil line $20.00
AM-7382 Keel Klamper, adjustable angles for planking $85.00
MX105 Water Line Marker $11.99

 

55550 

 
55561 

 
55580 

 
55560 

 
55590 

 

55592 

Item # Description Qty Price
E-55550 Wire Cutter 4.5” 1 $12.25
E-55561 Long Needle Nose 6” 1 $12.25
E-55580 Needle Nose W/side Cutter 5.5” 1 $12.25
E-55560 Needle Nose 5.5” 1 $12.25
E-55590 Bent Nose 5.2” 1 $11.95
E-55592 Round Nose 5.2” 1 $12.25



39 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Pliers
Item # Description Qty Price
XUR-90035 Precision Micro-Shear-Flush Cut 1 $15.95
XUR-90039 Sprue Cutter 1 $16.50
XUR-90076 Longnose Plier-Serated Jaw 1 $18.75

Item # Description Price
E-90004 30W Electric Soldering Iron w/ Hot Knife and Tip $17.95

Soldering Iron

90039

90035 90076



40

Rigging Line Black

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Rigging Supplies

Rigging Line Tan

Item # Description Qty Dia. Price
AJF-291 Black glazed cotton line-#10-5 12 yds 0.028 $5.00
AJF-292 Black glazed cotton line-#10-4 12 yds 0.022 $5.00
AJF-293 Black glazed cotton line-#12-4 12 yds 0.019 $5.00
AJF-294 Black glazed cotton line-#16-4 12 yds 0.017 $5.00
AJF-295 Black glazed cotton line-#24-4 12 yds 0.013 $5.00
AJF-296 Black glazed cotton line-#30-4 12 yds 0.011 $5.00

Item # Description Qty Dia. Price
AJF-300 Tan glazed cotton line-#4 12 yds 0.031 $5.00
AJF-303 Tan glazed cotton line-#12-4 12 yds 0.019 $5.00
AJF-304 Tan glazed cotton line-#16-4 12 yds 0.017 $5.00
AJF-305 Tan glazed cotton line-#24-4 12 yds 0.013 $5.00
AJF-306 Tan glazed cotton line-#30-4 12 yds 0.011 $5.00

Sail Cloth

NEQ-C62 Beeswax and holder 1 $3.70
NEQ-C64 Needle Threaders 3 $1.75

AJF-SC-1 Cotton Sail Cloth 29” x 24” 1 $8.95

 

NEQ-C64 

NEQ-C62 



41 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Scissors

 

G-4 

 

G-5 

G-4 Classic 4” Scissors with case $35.00
G-5 Knife Edge 5” Scissors with leather case $37.00

NEQ-KKB2—PS Perfect Scissors 4” with guard $24.00
NEQ-KKB25—PS Perfect Scissors 5” multipurpose with guard $27.50
NEQ-KKB4—PS Perfect Scissors 6” with guard $29.50

NEQ-KKB25

NEQ-KKB2

 E-55666 
 

E-55670 

Item # Description Price
E-55666 Mitre Box Set w/#5Handle and Saw Blade (fine) $23.95
E-55670 Razor Saw Set w/#5Handle and Saw Blade (med.) $15.95

Saws



42 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Tools

Tweezers

 
44291 Item # Description Qty Price

E-44291

Deluxe Ship Modelers Tool Kit

3 knives, 16 assorted blades, 4 
gauges, 3 drills, mitre box with saw, 
tweeters, awl, needle nose pliers, and 
1 sanding block

1 $87.95

E-44282 Hobby Knife Set

6 assorted blades

1 K1, K2, & K5 handles

1 $35.95

E-44284 Woodworking Set

6 assorted blades, 6 
assorted gauges, 4 
assorted routers, K5 
Handle

1 $41.05

 

30416 

 
30415 

Item # Description Qty Price
E-30415 Curved Point Tweezers 6” 1 $6.95
E-30416 4 Piece Assorted Tweezer Set 1 $22.50
ZNA-37542 4 ¼” Fine Point 1 $6.25
ZNA-37540 5 Piece Tweezer Set 5 $25.50
E-30414 Self Closing Tweezers 6.5” 1 7.45
E-30412 Sharp Point Tweezers 4.75” 1 $6.00

 

44282 

 

44284 



43 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Model Interior Size 

L" x W" x H”

Mahogany  
Case Kit

Challenge 18½" x 6" x 16½” $180.00
John McKeon 17" x 6" x 15½” $175.00
Dancing Feather 23" x 6" x 20½” $190.00
Lark 23" x 8" x 16” $225.00
Steam Trawler 16" x 5" x 10” $175.00
Champion 21" x 5" x 10” $190.00
Edna G. 15” x 5” x 9” $170.00
Niagara 22” x 8½” x 16” $225.00
Lucia A. Simpson 40” x 11½” x 26½” $375.00
Miss Lou 27” x 7 ½” x 23½” $235.00

A. J. Fisher Ship Model Case Kits

Model case kits are available in mahogany for all of 

the A. J. Fisher models as well as custom sizes. The case 
kits come with assembly instructions. These kits do not 
include glass or plexiglass 


Call for estimates on custom sizes.

Model Bases

Model bases have routed edges and come 

in clear poplar or walnut.


No. Size:   L x W x T Poplar Walnut
MB-1 10” x 3 ¾” x ½” $11.00 $17.00
MB-2 11 ½” x 4” x¾” $12.50 $17.50
MB-3 13 ½” x 4 ½” x ¾” $14.00 $18.00
MB-4 14 ½” x 4 ½” x ¾” $15.00 $18.50
MB-5 17 ½” x 4 ½” x ¾” $16.50 $21.00
MB-6 17 ½” x 5 ½” x ¾” $19.50 $25.00
MB-7 20” x 5 ½” x ¾” $22.00 $30.00
MB-8 25” x 6” x ¾” $27.00 $36.00

Display Pedestals

Brass
Number Size H x Slot W Price
MS0810 ⅞” x 5/32” $8.99 each
MS0811 1” x 5/32” $8.99 each
MS0812 1 ⅛” x 3/16” $8.99 each
MS0813 1 ⅜” x 3/16” $8.99 each

Wood
Number Size H x Slot W Price
AJF-PED-1 1” x 5/32” $1.75 each
AJF-PED-2 2 ⅛” x 3/16” $1.99 each



44

Woodstrips and Sheets - 24” long

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Scribed Sheets-Basswood 24” Long X 3 1/2” wide

Ship Decking-Basswood 22” Long X 3” wide X 3/64” thick
Deck Spacing Price/sheet
1/16” $17.40
3/32” $14.50
1/8” $14.50
3/16” $14.50

Thickness Scribe Spacing Price/Sheet
1/16” 1/32” 1/16” 3/32” 1/8” $4.80
1/32” 1/32” 1/16” 3/32” 1/8” $4.80

Cher
Typewritten Text



45 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

SHIP PLANS – POWERED VESSELS

Scale	 L.O.A.	 Sheets	  Price

Champion 	 River Tug	 1/4”=1’	 36”	 2	 $30.00

Champion 	 River Tug	 1/8”=1’	 18”	 2	 $30.00

CSS Alabama	 Confederate Raider	 3/32”=1’	 29”	 3	 $32.00

Edna  G.	 1896 Great Lakes Tug	 1/8”=1’	 13”	 1	 $30.00

Eugene Thomas/	 Great Lakes Ore Vessel	 1/16”=1’	 33”	 1	 $40.00


      Strathcona

Excalibur	 Ocean Cargo Steamer	 1/8”=1’	 33”	 3	 $50.00

Henry Ford II 611’	 Great Lakes Cargo Vessel	 1/16”=1’	 37 1/2”	 2	 $75.00

Huron Brave	 1890 Lumber Hooker	 1/8”=1’	 22”	 3	 $35.00

Huron Brave 	 1890 Lumber Hooker	 1/4”=1’	 43 1/2”	 3	 $45.00

John Ericsson	 Cargo Vessel/whale	 1/16”=1’	 25 1/4”	 3	 $55.00

Joseph Medill	 Fire Tug –  Chicago	 1/4”=1’	 30”	 2	 $50.00

“Trawler”	 Steam Trawler	 1/8”=1’	 13”	 1	 $30.00

“Trawler”	 Steam Trawler-(hull lines)	 1/4”=1	 26 1/2”	 1	 $40.00


includes ⅛” plan	

USS Preston	 4 Stack Destroyer	 1/8”=1’	 31”	 3	 $30.00

USS Texas	 Battleship	 1/8”=1’	 36”	 2	 $30.00


Model Ship Plans



46 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Model Ship Plans

All rights reserved. Reproduction of plans in whole or part without written permission of  

A. J. Fisher is prohibited.

POWERED VESSELS




47 A J Fisher                                                          

Model Ship Plans

SHIPS PLANS – SAILING VESSELS


All plans show hull lines.


Scale	 L.O.A.	 Sheets	   Price

Bluenose	 Fishing Schooner	 3/16”=1’	 33”	 3	 $42.00

California	 4 Masted Barque 1882	 1/8”=1’	 43 1/4”	 3	 $80.00

Challenge	 2 Masted Schooner 1852	 1/4”=1’	 31 1/2”	 2	 $35.00

Challenge	 2 Masted Schooner 1852	 1/8”=1’	 16 1/2”	 2	 $35.00

Constellation	 Frigate 1797	 1/8”=1’	 36”	 5	 $50.00

Constitution	 Frigate 1797	 1/8”=1’	 38 1/2”	 5	 $60.00

Dancing Feather	 Pilot Schooner 1953	 3/16”=1’	 20 1/2”	 3	 $37.00

Dilligence	 Armed Cutter	 3/16”=1’	 24 1/2”	 2	 $35.00

Flying Cloud	 Clipper Ship 1851	 1/8”=1’	 36 1/2”	 4	 $65.00

Gertrude L. Thebaud	 Fishing Schooner	 3/16”=1’	 30”	 3	 $45.00

Great Republic	 4 Masted Clipper Ship	 3/32”=1’	 41 1/2”	 3	 $35.00

John R. Manta	 Whaling Schooner 1904	 3/16”=1’	 29 1/2”	 2	 $45.00

John McKeon	 Pilot Schooner1838	 1/8”=1’	 12 1/2”	 3	 $30.00

John McKeon	 Pilot Schooner 1838	 1/4”=1’	 29”	 2	 $35.00

Lark	 Baltimore Clipper 1812	 1/8”=1’	 20”	 4	 $40.00

Lightning	 Clipper Ship	 1/8”=1’	 39 1/2”	 3	 $45.00

Lucia A. Simpson	 3 Masted Schooner 1875	 3/16”=1’	 36”`	 3	 $55.00

Malek Adhel	 Merchant Brig 1840	 1/4”=1’	 31”	 3	 $55.00

Miss Lou	 Biloxi Schooner 1919	 1/4”=1’	 26”	 3	 $40.00

Niagara	 2 Masted Naval Brig 1812	 1/8”=1’	 20”	 4	 $55.00

Sovereign of the Seas	 Clipper Ship 1852	 1/8”=1’	 39”	 7	 $70.00

St. Paul	 Clipper Ship	 1/8”=1’	 37 1/2”	 4	 $95.00

Stag Hound	 Clipper Ship	 1/8”=1’	 36”	 3	 $42.00

Wanderer	 Whaling Bark 1878	 1/6”=1’	 27 1/2”	 4	 $60.00

Young America	 Clipper Ship	 1/8”=1’	 40”	 3	 $45.00

All 3 Masted Clippers	 Belaying Pin Plan 1800	 1/8”=1’		 1	 $25.00


All rights reserved. Reproduction of plans in whole or part without written permission of  

A. J. Fisher is prohibited.



48

SAILING VESSELS


 A J Fisher                                                          

All rights reserved. Reproduction of plans in whole or part without written permission of  

A. J. Fisher is prohibited.

Model Ship Plans



49

Model Ship Plans

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

YACHT MODEL PLANS

Successful Models in their respective Classes


(all plans show both lift and planked method of building, except where noted)


R/C PLANKED MODEL YACHTS

AVENGER   by R. Irwin, 36/600 R/C Yacht 

draft 16”, beam 10 5/8”, disp. 8 lbs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 $30.00

BANDIT   by R. Irwin, 50/800 R/C Yacht 

draft 16”, beam 10 5/8”, disp. 12 lbs., L.W.L. 50” . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 $30.00

ZEPHYR   by R. Irwin, One Metre R/C Yacht 

draft 14 3/4”, beam 9 1/2”, disp. 8 lbs., L.O.A. 39 3/8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 $30.00

DEREK’S 10   by R. Irwin, 10 Rater,  

draft 15”, beam 10 1/2”, disp. 20 1/2 lbs. L.O.A. 70” . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 $30.00


24” DETROIT SCHOOL, Braine Steering, Lift Method  
L.O.A. 24”, Beam 6-1/2”, Draft 5 3/4” 	 ” . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 $30.00


30” DETROIT SCHOOL, Braine Steering, Lift Method  
L.O.A. 30”, Beam 7 1/4”, Draft 6 3/4”	 ” . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 $30.00


36” CLASS

CHICO II, by A. J. Fisher – lift method, L.O.A. 36”, L.W.L. 30.75”, beam 8”,  

draft 7.5,disp.9.75 lbs., lead 6 lbs., sail area 570 sq. in. 
Lines and sail plan, lift method only . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 $30.00


MARBLEHEAD CLASS PLANS


BOSTONIA VII  81.62”, Class A model yacht, ex. beam 14.37”,  
L.W.L.52”, disp. 57 lbs., lead 43 lbs, draft 12”, sail area 1700  
square inches, full size . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 $30.00


CATSPAW  III, L.W.L. 47.25”, beam 10”, draft 8.45”, 
disp. 19.5 lbs., Lines and sail plan 50/800. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 $30.00


CHERRIO I, designed by J. Black, L.W.L. 44.5”, beam Ex. 9”,  
draft 8.5”, disp. 13.5 lbs.,lead 10.5 lbs., Lines and sail plan . . . . . . . . . .	 $30.00


CHEERIO II, designed by J. Black, L.W.L. 46”, beam Ex. 9.5”, draft 8.5,  
disp. 16.5 lbs., lead 13 lbs. Lines and sail plan . . 50/800 class . . . . . . .  	 $30.00


CHERRIO III, designed by J. Black, beam 9.5”, disp. 18 lbs  L.W.L. 46.25” 
Lines and sail plan . . . 50/800 class. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	$30.00


KILTIE, 65.5”, 6 metre model yacht, beam 10.62”, draft 9.06”, 
disp. 26.42 lbs., sail area 1115 square inches, full size . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 $30.00


DART, 18”, V-bottom sailing model, sloop rig full size . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 $25.00

MALOLO, 50/800, full size, 50.25”, beam 9.5”, draft 8.6”,  

disp. 14.75 lbs., lead 10.5 lbs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 $30.00

STARLETT, 36”, V-bottom sailing model, sloop rig full size . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 $30.00

SUNKISS, designed by G. Lassel; L.O.A. 50.25”, beam 9.75”,  

draft 11.30”, disp. 18.75 lbs. Lines, sail plan, and sliding gear,  
 lift method only (includes sliding gear plan) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 $40.00


SLIDING GEAR (Sunkiss) can be adapted for other pond models. . . . . . . . . .	 $25.00


All rights reserved. Reproduction of plans in whole or part without written permission of  

A. J. Fisher is prohibited.



50 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Model Ship Plans

YACHT MODELS


All rights reserved. Reproduction of plans in whole or part without written permission of  

A. J. Fisher is prohibited.



51

Model Ship Plans

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

All rights reserved. Reproduction of plans in whole or part without written permission of  

A. J. Fisher is prohibited.

YACHT MODEL PLANS


PLANS SUITABLE FOR RADIO CONTROL


CHAMPION Great Lakes Tug  
scale 1/4”=1’	 L.O.A.   36”	 Beam   5 5/8” . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 $30.00“


HURON BRAVE Lumber Hooker 1890  
scale 1/4”=1’	 L.O.A.   43 1/2” 	 Beam   8 1/4” . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $45.00


JOSEPH MEDILL Fire Tug  
scale  1/4”=1’	 L.O.A.   30”	 Beam   7” . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $50.00


OTHER DETAILED PLANS


No 30	 Naval Gun Carriage – detailed plan 3/4” scale for 18 and 24 pdr. gun and  
carriage. From Navy restoration plans prepared for  
Frigate “Constellation”. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 $20.00


No. 10	 Nautical Table Lamp – using lower section of the main mast of  
U.S.S. “Constellation” for the base of lamp. mahogany, walnut or maple  
may be  used. A fiferail set with belaying pins, and a ship’s bell hung on  
the mast, completes this unusual and artistic lamp.  
Full sized detailed plan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	   $20.00


No 15	 Nautical Table Lamp – Using the base of the lamp as a capstan of the  
U.S.S. “Constellation.” mahogany, walnut or maple may be used  
Full sized detailed plans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	   $20.00


No 20	 Venetion Gondola – Full sized plans for building this artistic and colorful  
model. Scale 1/2” to the foot, making a model 20” long. The original model  
was made of walnut. Full sized plans. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 $25.00




52

Piel Craftsmen


978-462-7012


www.pielcraftsmen.com
We offer a collection of 14 handmade wooden ship models. Each 
model is a completely finished miniature of a famous ship READY TO 
DISPLAY. Our models are carved from select well-seasoned 
basswood, carefully constructed and finished in detail with skill and 
patience. Three of our models are of ships originally built in 
Newburyport, Massachusetts including the first U.S. Revenue Cutter 
MASSACHUSETTS, built in 1791. Our models make great gifts for all 
events at home and the office.


For the model maker: If you are a beginner or experienced modeler 
we carry many wooden ship model kits for all skill levels. We have a 
great selection of modeling “How To” and “Reference” books. There is 
a great selection of tools, wood stock, (both basswood and mahogany) 
and model fittings.


Nautical Gifts: We carry a wide selection of nautical ship prints, ship-
in-bottles, genuine and reproduction scrimshaw. We also have nautical 
note cards, framed and unframed photographs, a great collection of 
half hull models and many antique maritime instruments and artifacts.


Open by Appointment, call us at 97-462-7012 to set up a 
time.

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555



53 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Ordering Information

Important


1.	 Payment by check, money order, Mastercard or Visa.

2.	 All orders outside the US must be in US dollars payable through a US bank.

3.	 Returns for exchange or refund must be made within 30 days.

4.	 All shipments to Massachusetts must include 6.25% sales tax.

5.	 We reserve the right to change prices without notice.


How to order:

1.	 Call us at: 978-462-4555 to place your order.

2.	 Fill out the order form enclosed in this catalog or print the order form from the A.J. 

Fisher website, www ajfisher.com. Fill it out completely printing clearly. 

3.	 Mail the order form and payment to A. J. Fisher, 1 Strawberry Lane, Norfolk, MA 

02056.


Shipping information and charges:

We ship our products by USPS or UPS.

Shipping charges include packing and insurance.

Shipping outside the continental United States will be priced individually based on 

the destination point and order size.


Fittings and Supplies
minimum	                        $7.00            (bubble envelope)

$25.00 to $100.00         $10.00           (box)

 over $100.00  	              $12.00           (box)

Model Plans
1 to 3 sheets	         $10.00 
4 to 5 sheets		 $11.00 
6 or more sheets    	 $12.00

Model plans are shipped in a tube within the US.

Model plans are shipped folded outside the US.
Model Kits & Hulls
Shipping is determined but weight and destination. 



54 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

Index
 
 

A 
Anchors ............................................8 
Awl .................................................37 
 

B 
Barrels ...........................................8,9 
Bases ..............................................43 
Beeswax .........................................40 
Belaying Pins ...................................9 
Bell .................................................10 
Binnacle .........................................10 
Bitt.......................................10, 11,12 
Blades .............................................33 
Blocks ......................................12, 13 
Bollards ..........................................10 
Boom Rest ......................................11 
Bow Light ......................................24 
Brass Angles ..................................31 
Brass Flats ......................................31 
Brass Rods .....................................31 
Brass Strips ....................................31 
Brass Tubes ....................................32 
Brushes ...........................................33 
Bucket ............................................11 
Bulls Eyes ......................................11 
 
 

C 
Cannons....................................14, 15 
Canopy Cover ................................14 
Capstans .........................................14 
Carronades .....................................15 
Carving Knife Sets .........................34 
Cases ..............................................43 
Chain ..............................................32 
Chain Plate ...............................15, 16 
Challenge .........................................5 
Champion .........................................6 
Chocks............................................16 
Cleats..............................................16 
Cutting Mat ....................................36 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

D 
Dancing Feather ...............................3 
Davits .............................................16 
Deadeyes ........................................17 
Deck Scribed Sheets ......................44 
Dolphin Striker...............................17 
Dowels ...........................................34 
Drills ..............................................35 

 
E 

Eagles .............................................17 
Edna G .............................................7 
Engine Room Telegraph ................18 
Eyeband..........................................18 
Eyelets ............................................18 
 

F 
Fife Rail .........................................11 
Flag Pole ........................................18 
Flag Pole Deck Plate ......................18 
Files ................................................35 
 

G 
Galley Stacks/Funnels ....................19 
Glue ................................................35 
Grating ...........................................19 
Gudgeon & Pintle ..........................19 
Gunport Frames .............................20 
 

H 
Hawse Pipe Lips ............................20 
 

J 
Jackstay Eyebolt.............................20 
John McKeon ...................................3 
 

K 
Knives ............................................36 
Knife Sets .......................................36 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



55

Index

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555

 
L 

Ladders ...........................................20 
Lantern ...........................................21 
Lark ..................................................4 
Life Boats .......................................21 
Life Raft .........................................21 
Life Ring ........................................21 
Lucia Simpson .................................5 
 
 

M 
Mast Belaying Pin Ring .................22 
Mast Cap ........................................22 
Mast Coats .....................................22 
Mast Head Light ............................24 
Miniature Figures ...........................30 
Miss Lou ..........................................4 
 
 

N 
Needle Threaders ...........................40 
Niagara .............................................6 
 

O 
Oars ................................................22 
Oar Locks .......................................22 
Ordering Information .....................53 
 

P 
Pedestals .........................................43 
Piel Craftsmen ................................52 
Pins .................................................37 
Pin Vise ..........................................37 
Planking Tools ...............................38 
Plans 
   Power ....................................45, 46 
   Other ...........................................51 
   Sailing ...................................47, 48 
   Yachts .............................49, 50, 51 
Pliers ........................................38, 39 
Propellers .......................................22 
Pumps .............................................23 
Pump Wheel ...................................23 
Putty ...............................................39 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
R 

Radar Direction Finder ..................23 
Radar Screen ..................................23 
Rigging Line ..................................40 
Rigging Supplies ............................40 
Ring Bolts ......................................23 
Rudder Socket ................................23 
Running Lights...............................24 
 

S 
Sail Making Kits ..............................2 
Sail Cloth .......................................40 
Samson Post ...................................24 
Saws ...............................................41 
Scissors ..........................................41 
Search Light ...................................24 
Shackles .........................................24 
Sheaves ..........................................24 
Ship Decking Sheets ......................44 
Ship Model Kits ...............................2 
Skylight ..........................................25 
Smoke Stack Rings ........................25 
Soldering Iron ................................39 
Split Rings ......................................25 
Stanchions ................................25, 26 
Stars................................................26 
Swivel Gun.....................................15 
 

T 
Tool Sets ........................................42 
Trawler .............................................7 
Tunbuckles .....................................26 
Tweezers ........................................42 
 

V 
Ventilators ......................................27 
 

W 
Whaling Tools ................................29 
Wheels............................................27 
Whistle, Steam ...............................28 
Winch Heads ..................................28 
Winch Steam ..................................28 
Windlass .........................................29 
Wood Strips & Sheets ....................44 
 

Y 
Yard Truss ......................................29 
 
 



56

 

 

Notes

 A J Fisher                                                          1-978-462-4555






